NO. OF CONTACTS
SERIES CODE
SEE TABLE
TERMINATION METHOD
   = PRESS FIT
   = DIP SOLDER
1
2

0.20 N MIN./ CONTACT
MATING INSERTION FORCE:
0.45 N MAX./ CONTACT
PRESS-FIT INSERTION FORCE:
100 N MAX./ CONTACT
PRESS-FIT WITHDRAWAL
20 N MIN./ CONTACT
11.95 23.95 35.95
47.95
59.95
71.95
83.9583.95
95.95
73-024-4X001-XX-025 73-048-4X001-XX-025 73-072-4X001-XX-025
(4X6= 24) (4X12= 48) (4X18= 48)
73-096-4X001-XX-025 (4X24=96)
73-120-4X001-XX-025 (4X30= 120)
73-144-4X001-XX-025 (4X36=144)
73-168-4X001-XX-025 (4X42=168)
73-192-4X001-XX-025 (4X48=192)
2.0mm FutureBus 4 Row Female Right Angle Mono Block